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Euronext Dublin
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Danish Financial Supervisory Authority

Other stakeholders

Share buyback programme - week 45

Date

10 November 2025

The share buyback programme runs in the period 2 June 2025 up to and including 30 January 2026,
see company announcement of 2 June 2025.

During the period the bank will thus buy back its own shares for a total of up to DKK 1,000 million
under the programme, but to a maximum of 1,600,000 shares.

The programme is implemented in compliance with EU Commission Regulation No. 596/2014 of 16
April 2014 and EU Commission Delegated Regulation No. 2016/1052 of 8 March 2016, which together
constitute the “Safe Harbour” regulation.

The following transactions have been made under the programme:

Average purchase

Total purchased
under the

Date Number of shares price (DKK) programme (DKK)
Total in accordance with

the last announcement 477,677 1,424.19 680,300,785
3 November 2025 3,500 1,472.79 5,154,765
4 November 2025 3,500 1,470.64 5,147,240
5 November 2025 3,500 1,466.14 5,131,490
6 November 2025 3,500 1,456.89 5,099,115
7 November 2025 5,000 1,428.41 7,142,050
Total under the share

buyback programme 496,677 1,425.42 707,975,445
Bought back under share

buyback programme

executed in the period 28

January 2025 - 28 May 2025 414,200 1,207.12 499,988,706
Total bought back 910,877 1,326.16 1,207,964,151

With the transactions stated above, Ringkjabing Landbobank now owns the following numbers of own
shares, excluding the bank’s trading portfolio and investments made on behalf of customers:

e 910,877 shares under the above share buyback programmes corresponding to 3.59 % of the

bank’s share capital.

In accordance with the above regulation etc., the transactions related to the share buyback
programme on the stated reporting days are attached to this corporate announcement in detailed

form.
Kind regards
Ringkjebing Landbobank

John Fisker
CEO
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Detailed summary of the transactions on the above reporting days
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XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20251105 10:05:05.131944
20251105 10:05:05.131948
20251105 11:51:54.299028
20251105 11:55:03.240061
20251105 11:56:20.730847
20251105 12:02:28.053134
20251105 12:02:28.053160
20251105 13:01:33.814241
20251105 13:01:33.814275
20251105 13:02:34.389803
20251105 13:02:34.389853
20251105 14:30:48.115999
20251105 14:30:48.116037
20251105 14:30:48.116220
20251105 15:40:22.251626
20251105 15:40:22.251630
20251105 15:58:31.092586
20251105 15:58:31.092614
20251105 15:59:11.018183
20251105 16:18:31.184484
20251105 16:33:59.984000
20251105 16:33:59.984019
20251105 16:37:50.986976
20251105 16:37:50.986976
20251106 9:01:47.221237

20251106 9:02:41.923202

20251106 9:15:20.633000

20251106 9:15:46.828000

20251106 9:15:46.828000

20251106 9:25:47.876000

20251106 9:25:47.876000

20251106 9:31:38.470000

20251106 9:42:36.178000

20251106 9:47:05.272000

20251106 9:47:53.255000

20251106 9:50:08.271000

20251106 9:50:08.271000

20251106 9:59:13.405000

20251106 10:34:32.206000
20251106 10:34:32.206000
20251106 10:37:15.427000
20251106 10:37:15.427000
20251106 10:37:15.427000
20251106 11:59:58.203000
20251106 11:59:58.203000
20251106 12:08:16.467000
20251106 12:09:53.830000
20251106 12:09:53.830000
20251106 12:11:30.273000
20251106 12:11:30.273000
20251106 12:13:14.458000

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22
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Head office:

1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1465
1463
1463
1462
1463
1463
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1458
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1458
1458
1458
1459

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkgbing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20251106 12:13:14.458000
20251106 12:14:49.271000
20251106 12:14:49.271000
20251106 12:16:33.016000
20251106 12:16:33.016000
20251106 12:18:08.275000
20251106 12:18:08.275000
20251106 12:19:52.238000
20251106 12:19:52.238000
20251106 12:21:35.782000
20251106 12:21:35.782000
20251106 12:21:35.782000
20251106 12:23:11.272000
20251106 12:23:51.509000
20251106 12:25:24.272000
20251106 12:25:24.272000
20251106 12:26:28.272000
20251106 12:26:28.272000
20251106 12:26:29.892000
20251106 12:30:37.267000
20251106 12:30:37.267000
20251106 12:42:55.121000
20251106 12:47:17.984000
20251106 12:47:17.984000
20251106 12:47:17.984000
20251106 12:47:17.984000
20251106 12:47:17.984000
20251106 12:47:17.984000
20251106 12:47:17.984000
20251106 12:47:17.984000
20251106 12:49:49.210000
20251106 12:51:18.272000
20251106 13:09:41.749000
20251106 13:14:31.198000
20251106 13:16:03.144000
20251106 13:16:03.144000
20251106 13:16:03.163000
20251106 13:16:03.436000
20251106 13:16:17.552000
20251106 13:16:32.351000
20251106 13:16:54.270000
20251106 13:17:59.118000
20251106 13:24:59.271000
20251106 13:24:59.283000
20251106 13:24:59.283000
20251106 13:24:59.291000
20251106 13:24:59.397000
20251106 13:33:40.187000
20251106 13:33:40.187000
20251106 13:33:40.187000
20251106 13:34:40.236000

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



Ringkjgbing

V Landbobank
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31
33
33
21
21
11
11
11
13
11
10
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31
21
10

58
10
21
21
10
10
21
11
32
11
13
41
10
11
12
62
12
62
52
34
52
52
42
10
10
14
41
31
31
31

Head office:

1459
1461
1461
1460
1460
1459
1459
1458
1460
1460
1460
1460
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1462
1462
1462
1462
1462
1461
1459
1459
1460
1459
1459
1458
1458
1459
1458
1458
1458
1458
1458
1458
1458
1458
1458
1456
1455
1453
1453
1453
1454
1453
1452
1450
1450

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkgbing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20251106 13:34:40.238000
20251106 13:35:13.803000
20251106 13:35:13.804000
20251106 13:35:13.816000
20251106 13:36:15.665000
20251106 13:38:57.348000
20251106 13:48:26.064000
20251106 13:48:27.379000
20251106 13:56:40.313000
20251106 13:56:40.315000
20251106 13:56:40.316000
20251106 14:01:05.960000
20251106 14:06:16.016000
20251106 14:06:16.016000
20251106 14:06:16.016000
20251106 14:06:16.016000
20251106 14:06:16.016000
20251106 14:06:16.018000
20251106 14:19:50.205000
20251106 14:19:50.205000
20251106 14:19:50.205000
20251106 14:19:50.205000
20251106 14:19:50.205000
20251106 14:27:09.187000
20251106 14:32:29.460000
20251106 14:32:29.460000
20251106 14:35:45.631000
20251106 14:41:42.510000
20251106 14:41:42.510000
20251106 14:45:31.181000
20251106 14:45:31.181000
20251106 14:52:16.607000
20251106 15:01:16.189000
20251106 15:01:16.189000
20251106 15:01:16.189000
20251106 15:01:16.198000
20251106 15:01:16.265000
20251106 15:01:16.281000
20251106 15:02:15.271000
20251106 15:02:28.879000
20251106 15:02:28.879000
20251106 15:02:52.203000
20251106 15:03:33.318000
20251106 15:09:54.510000
20251106 15:22:07.512000
20251106 15:22:31.902000
20251106 15:25:00.025000
20251106 15:28:10.188000
20251106 15:29:31.113000
20251106 15:29:31.248000
20251106 15:29:31.384000

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



Ringkjgbing

V Landbobank

19
32
32
32
32
31
11
10
44

31

10
10
11
17

11

11

14
19
11
22
10
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
20

11
15

33
11
321
21

21
22

Head office:

1449
1452
1451
1451
1450
1449
1449
1449
1447
1446
1447
1447
1447
1447
1447
1448
1448
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1448
1448
1448
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1449
1448
1449
1448
1448
1449
1449
1451
1451
1449
1448
1445
1448

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkgbing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20251106 15:29:33.719000
20251106 15:33:12.628000
20251106 15:33:25.608000
20251106 15:33:25.654000
20251106 15:39:31.288000
20251106 15:41:05.887000
20251106 15:41:05.887000
20251106 15:41:35.274000
20251106 15:42:07.115000
20251106 15:42:11.232000
20251106 15:54:58.851000
20251106 15:54:58.851000
20251106 15:54:58.851000
20251106 15:54:58.851000
20251106 15:54:58.957000
20251106 16:03:31.966000
20251106 16:03:31.966000
20251106 16:12:49.276000
20251106 16:12:49.276000
20251106 16:12:49.276000
20251106 16:12:49.280000
20251106 16:12:51.401000
20251106 16:12:59.516000
20251106 16:13:18.731000
20251106 16:13:27.980000
20251106 16:15:05.488000
20251106 16:15:05.488000
20251106 16:15:05.488000
20251106 16:15:18.317000
20251106 16:15:27.271000
20251106 16:15:36.271000
20251106 16:15:45.270000
20251106 16:15:55.270000
20251106 16:15:55.270000
20251106 16:16:04.273000
20251106 16:16:44.270000
20251106 16:19:40.276000
20251106 16:20:11.914000
20251106 16:22:35.829000
20251106 16:23:22.092000
20251106 16:24:06.639000
20251106 16:24:19.948000
20251106 16:24:19.948000
20251106 16:27:45.343000
20251106 16:27:45.343000
20251106 16:35:32.436000
20251106 16:35:32.436000
20251106 16:36:15.431363
20251107 9:08:41.345000

20251107 9:12:29.185000

20251107 9:16:06.646000

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



Ringkjgbing

V Landbobank
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Head office:

1447
1447
1447
1447
1447
1447
1447
1447
1445
1445
1447
1447
1447
1444
1444
1444
1444
1441
1440
1439
1438
1438
1438
1437
1436
1439
1438
1438
1437
1441
1441
1440
1440
1439
1438
1438
1438
1438
1434
1434
1434
1434
1434
1434
1434
1434
1435
1435
1435
1433
1434

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkgbing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20251107 9:19:23.667000
20251107 9:19:23.716000
20251107 9:19:26.739000
20251107 9:19:30.293000
20251107 9:19:33.314000
20251107 9:19:35.316000
20251107 9:19:36.336000
20251107 9:19:40.319000
20251107 9:26:33.195000
20251107 9:26:40.109000
20251107 9:28:00.164000
20251107 9:28:00.164000
20251107 9:28:00.164000
20251107 9:29:45.903000
20251107 9:29:45.911000
20251107 9:31:24.248000
20251107 9:33:15.237000
20251107 9:35:11.925000
20251107 9:35:44.731000
20251107 9:35:45.778000
20251107 9:35:57.989000
20251107 9:38:45.808000
20251107 9:38:45.808000
20251107 9:39:17.188000
20251107 9:40:08.802000
20251107 9:46:42.096000
20251107 9:47:11.523000
20251107 9:47:11.523000
20251107 9:48:44.985000
20251107 10:02:56.961000
20251107 10:06:48.792000
20251107 10:24:13.860000
20251107 10:26:35.521000
20251107 10:26:35.543000
20251107 10:29:17.716000
20251107 10:32:26.379000
20251107 10:32:26.379000
20251107 10:32:28.320000
20251107 10:45:18.187000
20251107 10:45:18.187000
20251107 10:45:18.187000
20251107 10:45:18.187000
20251107 10:45:18.187000
20251107 10:45:18.187000
20251107 10:45:18.187000
20251107 10:45:18.187000
20251107 11:00:54.102000
20251107 11:00:54.102000
20251107 11:00:54.102000
20251107 11:01:22.137000
20251107 11:14:12.787000

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



Ringkjgbing

V Landbobank

33
21
11
15
22
21
10
10
43
34
50
13
35

41
41
44
31
13
31
14
36
11
11
27

36

37
10

11

22
21
11
11
10
22
10
11
11
11
21
212
388
300
99
201
287
13

Head office:

1433
1433
1434
1434
1433
1432
1432
1432
1430
1431
1432
1432
1432
1432
1430
1429
1428
1427
1427
1427
1430
1430
1427
1427
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1427
1426
1426
1425
1425
1424
1424
1424
1424
1423
1425
1425
1425
1423
1422
1422
1419
1419

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkgbing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20251107 11:14:41.185000
20251107 11:15:57.521000
20251107 11:22:17.473000
20251107 11:22:17.473000
20251107 11:28:28.122000
20251107 11:31:21.559000
20251107 11:31:21.559000
20251107 11:31:21.559000
20251107 12:01:12.020000
20251107 12:01:12.020000
20251107 12:01:12.020000
20251107 12:01:12.020000
20251107 12:01:12.020000
20251107 12:01:12.041000
20251107 12:09:57.015000
20251107 12:10:30.830000
20251107 12:15:05.959000
20251107 12:27:13.410000
20251107 12:27:13.415000
20251107 12:27:13.415000
20251107 12:46:37.388000
20251107 12:46:37.388000
20251107 13:07:31.816000
20251107 13:07:31.816000
20251107 13:10:29.703000
20251107 13:10:58.459000
20251107 13:11:10.450000
20251107 13:11:40.645000
20251107 13:11:47.283000
20251107 13:12:16.417000
20251107 13:14:47.530000
20251107 13:16:02.562000
20251107 13:18:51.182000
20251107 13:24:05.208000
20251107 13:24:05.326000
20251107 13:45:23.263000
20251107 13:59:39.571000
20251107 13:59:39.571000
20251107 14:03:39.298000
20251107 14:03:39.298000
20251107 14:03:39.298000
20251107 14:36:35.960000
20251107 14:36:37.062000
20251107 14:51:34.795000
20251107 14:55:41.097986
20251107 14:55:41.098021
20251107 15:15:11.211042
20251107 15:15:23.220800
20251107 15:15:23.220839
20251107 15:38:40.289291
20251107 15:38:40.289316

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



Ringkjgbing

V Landbobank
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63
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187
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19
174
63
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Head office:

1424
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429
1429

Ringkjgbing Landbobank A/S

Torvet 1
DK-6950 Ringkgbing

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20251107 16:15:44.308866
20251107 16:25:53.099415
20251107 16:25:53.099422
20251107 16:25:53.099453
20251107 16:31:53.915586
20251107 16:32:07.615564
20251107 16:32:22.825639
20251107 16:32:22.825679
20251107 16:32:22.845692
20251107 16:32:22.845841
20251107 16:32:22.845953
20251107 16:32:22.865067

Tel. +45 9732 1166
post@landbobanken.dk
www.landbobanken.com

Company Reg. No. 37536814
BIC/SWIFT: RINGDK22



